
Senators Health Aide E-Mail Phone

Mark Warner Marvin Figueroa marvin_figueroa@warner.senate.gov (202) 224-2023

Tim Kaine Kristen Molloy Kristen_Molloy@kaine.senate.gov (202) 224-4024

District Representatives

1 Robert J. Wittman Brent Robinson Brent.Robinson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4261

2 Scott Taylor Laura Lyon Laura.lyon@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4215

3 Robert C. Scott Amanda Armstrong amanda.armstrong@mail.house.gov (202) 225-8351

4 A.Donald McEachin Cody McClelland cody.mcclelland@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6365

5 Tom Garrett James VanDenBerg James.VanDenBerg@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4711

6 Bob Goodlatte Maggie Ayrea Maggie.Ayrea@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5431

7 Dave Brat Zoe O'Herin Zoe.Oherin@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2815

8 Don Beyer Kate Schisler Kate.Schisler@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4376

9 Morgan Griffith Kristin Seum Kristin.Seum@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3861

10 Barbara Comstock Ryan McManus ryan.mcmanus@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5136

11 Gerry Connolly Collin Davenport Collin.Davenport@mail.house.gov (202) 225-1492
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